Dr. BHARAT

Dr. BHARAT, Assistant Professor of Law at University Institute of Legal Studies, Panjab University, Chandigarh (since 2008), is having a rich and extensive experience in teaching & research, management & administration, strategic & educational planning in the academic milieu.

Prior to his joining at Panjab University, he worked at University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun and at the then KIIT National Law School, Bhubaneswar. He is nominated to the Syndicate of Sambalpur University, Sambalpur (2022-2026) by His Excellency Hon'ble Governor of Odisha.

A keen researcher, he has numerous research articles in reputed journals and opinion-pieces on current issues in leading national newspapers to his credit besides radio-talks. He has also served as the Coordinator of the Centre for IAS & Other Competitive Examinations at Panjab University (2013-16) and Assistant Public Relation Officer at Panjab University (2020).